

## Mackinac County GIS

100 South Marley St. Ignace, MI 49781 Pamela Chipman Andersen Equalization Director (906) 643 - 7313

> Bryce Tracy E911 Coordinator (906) 643 - 3391

## Mackinac County GIS Data Request NAME: ADDRESS 2: AGENCY: CITY PHONE/EMAIL: FAX: STATE, ZIP: As an authorized representative of the User identified above I, understand and agree that the GIS data files I have requested on behalf of the user so identified above, shall be used solely for the following purpose(s) and that use is restricted to that purpose. It is further agreed that any geographic digital data or digital database file acquired from Mackinac County shall not be resold, redistributed or otherwise transferred to any other individual, corporation, organization or agency, for any other purpose whatsoever without the express written permission of an authorized agent of Mackinac County, MI. This Request is approved by the County, the User understands and agrees: (1) that the County provides no warranties of any kind; (2) that use of each requested file is at the User's sole discretion and risk; and (3) that the County and its officers, employees, and agents shall under no circumstances be liable for any damages whatsoever incurred by User or any third party arising out of or related to this Request. Circled below are the geographic digital data/digital database files requested by the user. Costs for each data set can be found in the GIS Fee Schedule for Mackinac County, MI. □911 Road layer ☐ Digital Parcel layer □911 Address Layer ☐ Aerial imagery (Refer to Imagery Product Sheet) ☐ Other (Describe) Certification By signing the signatory(s) affirm that they are duly authorized agent(s) of the respective user(s). The principal signatories responsible for this working agreement are: Signature (User's authorized agent)\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Printed name of signatory: \_\_\_\_\_ Signature (User's authorized agent)\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Printed name of signatory: